up to 1 O LF on existing sanitary or storm sewer including all work as described in Section O 1020 and as detailed in Section 02525, the
following unit price per each of:

Size Unit Price EA Unit Price EA Total Price
Item Dia. Unit Quantity Written Figures Figures

4A 8-inch EA 6 Two Thousand Two Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents $2,200.00 $13,200.00

4B 10-inch EA 4 Two Thousand Four Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents $2,400.00 $ 9,600.00

4C 12-inch EA 3 Three Thousand Two Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents $ 3,200.00 $ 9,600.00

4D 15-inch EA 2 Four Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents $ 4,000.00 $ 8,000.00

" 4E 18-inch EA 1 Four Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents $4,500.00 $ 4,500.00I
)
I
o)

4F 21-inch EA 1 Six Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents $6,000.00 $ 6,000.00

4G 24-inch EA 1 Six Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents $6,500.00 $ 6,500.00

Total for Bid Item No. 4 (Written) Fifty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents

_Lol[grg S,' ]_d[J)[J)

EDSD No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,8 Contract No. 95
Cured-in-Place Pipe Lining Term Construction Contract - 2022

Bid Item No. 5- Clean and Televise Existing Sewer